
Bid Opening Time:  10:00 A.M, April 1, 2021

Public Works / Josh Morse 

BIDDERS

1. Preventative Maintenance service, Per Spec

Preventative Maintenance Total

Non Routine Maintenance & Repair

Standard Rate 

per hour

1000

Premium Rate 

per hour

120

2. Parts Allowance 

Award Recommended To: Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Vendor#

Department Head                                                                                   Date Mayor or her designee                                                              Date

Bid Total $344,200.00

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

$50,000.00

$28,200.00

$235.00

$210.00

$210,000.00

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Purchasing Department

Comparison of Bids

INVITATION TO BID #21-42

Annual - HVAC Control & Energy Contract

Enterprise Equipment

$56,000.00


