City of Newton, Massachusetts Purchasing Department Comparison of Bids

INVITATION TO BID #21-42 Annual - HVAC Control & Energy Contract

Bid Opening Time: 10:00 A.M, April 1, 2021

Public Works / Josh Morse

BIDDERS	Enterprise Equipment
1. Preventative Maintenance service, Per Spec	
Preventative Maintenance Total	\$56,000.00
Non Routine Maintenance & Repair	
Standard Rate	
per hour	\$210.00
1000	\$210,000.00
Premium Rate	
per hour	\$235.00
120	\$28,200.00
2. Parts Allowance	\$50,000.00
Bid Total	\$344,200.00

Chief Procurement Officer Date
Mayor or her designee Date
Mayor or her designee